Keith & Koep GmbH    26. November 2014
Trizeps-VI Module    (V2.0.1)
1.0 Introduction
The Trizeps VI Module is based on the Marvell® Sheeva™ Core
CPU 88AP16x ARM® Architecture v.5TE compliant and application
code compatible with Intel® SA-1110 and XScale PXA processors
which are used on all previous Trizeps-modules. The CPU core is
powered by Marvell Sheeva technology scalable beyond 1 GHz  that

Idle   tbd.
Suspend   tbd.
5.0 Ordering Information
Product description (standard) Ordering number
1. Trizeps VI/C1100/R128/N512/ETH/CODW/RoHS 36025
2. Trizeps VI/C1100/R256/N512/ETH/CODW/RoHS 36045
3. Trizeps VI/C1100/R128/N512/ETH/WB/CODW/RoHS 36065
4. Trizeps VI/C1100/R256/N512/ETH/WB/CODW/RoHS 36085
5. Trizeps VI/C800/R128/N512/ETH/CODW/RoHS 36125
6. Trizeps VI/C800/R256/N512/ETH/CODW/RoHS 36145
7. Trizeps VI/C800/R128/N512/ETH/WB/CODW/RoHS 36165
8. Trizpes VI/C800/R256/N512/ETH/WB/CODW/RoHS 36185
Explanation:
Trizeps VI/CPU MHz/SDRAM MB/Flashtype MB/Ethernet//WLAN BlueTooth/
Codec/RoHS
Example Position 4: 1100 MHz, 256 MB DDR RAM, 512 MB NAND Flash,